ALL SAINTS PARISH

First Reconciliation Schedule

FIRST RECONCILIATION WORKSHOP # 1

Monday, Sept 28", 2020 6 — 7:30 p.m. All Saints Parish Hall @ OLA
Assumption and Ecole Saint Mary’s
Thursday, Oct 1%, 2020 6 — 7:30 p.m. All Saints Parish Hall @ OLA

St Teresa and St Paul

FIRST RECONCILIATION WORKSHOP # 2

Monday, Nov 9", 2020 6 — 7:30 p.m. All Saints Parish Hall @ OLA
Assumption and Ecole Saint Mary’s
Thursday, Nov 12", 2020 6 — 7:30 p.m. All Saints Parish Hall @ OLA

St Teresa and St Paul

FIRST RECONCILIATION WORKSHOP # 3

Monday, Dec 7t", 2020 6 — 7:30 p.m. All Saints Parish Hall @ OLA
Assumption and Ecole Saint Mary’s
Thursday, Dec 10%, 2020 6 — 7:30 p.m. All Saints Parish Hall @ OLA

St Teresa and St Paul

FIRST RECONCILIATION WORKSHOP # 4

Monday, Jan 25", 2021 6 — 7:30 p.m. All Saints Parish Hall @ OLA
Assumption and Ecole Saint Mary’s
Thursday, Jan 28, 2021 6 — 7:30 p.m. All Saints Parish Hall @ OLA

St Teresa and St Paul

FIRST RECONCILIATION WORKSHOP # 5

Monday, Feb 22"9, 2021 6 — 7:30 p.m. All Saints Parish Hall @ OLA
Assumption and Ecole Saint Mary’s
Thursday, Feb 25", 2021 6 — 7:30 p.m. All Saints Parish Hall @ OLA

St Teresa and St Paul

FIRST RECONCILIATION WORKSHOP # 6

Monday, Mar 8, 2020 6 — 7:30 p.m. All Saints Parish Hall @ OLA
Assumption and Ecole Saint Mary’s
Thursday, Mar 11", 2020 6 — 7:30 p.m. All Saints Parish Hall @ OLA

St Teresa and St Paul

FIRST RECONCILIATION RETREAT
Sunday, Mar 21, 2021 9:00 a.m. — 2:00 p.m. All Saints Parish @ OLA
All Schools



